DatasheetsPDF.com
MMSZ4710 Data Sheet
(MMSZ4681 - MMSZ4717) Small Signal Zener Diodes
Download MMSZ4710 Datasheet
MMSZ4681 to MMSZ4717
Vishay Semiconductors
Small Signal Zener Diodes

Thermal equilibrium Single
UNIT V mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE NAME
ORDERING CODE
TAPED UNITS PER REEL MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY
MMSZ4681 to MMSZ4717
MMSZ4681-E3-08 to MMSZ4717-E3-08 MMSZ4681-HE3-08 to MMSZ4717-HE3-08
3000 .
Vishay
Download MMSZ4710 Datasheet
MMSZ4681 to MMSZ4717
Vishay Semiconductors
Small Signal Zener Diodes
DESIGN SUPPORT TOOLS click logo to get started
Models
Available
FEATURES
• Silicon planar Zener diodes
Available
• Standard Zener voltage tolerance is ± 5 %
• High temperature soldering guaranteed:  260 °C/4 x 10 s set terminals
• AEC-Q101 qualified available
• ESD capability according to AEC-Q101: Human body model > 8 kV Machine model > 800 V
• Base P/N-E3 - RoHS-compliant, commercial grade
• Base P/N-HE3 - RoHS-compliant, AEC-Q101 qualified
• Material categorization: for definitions of compliance please see www.vishay.com/doc?99912
PRIMARY CHARACTERISTICS
PARAMETER
VALUE
VZ range nom. Test current IZT VZ specification Circuit configuration
2.4 to 43 0.05
Thermal equilibrium Single
UNIT V mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE NAME
ORDERING CODE
TAPED UNITS PER REEL MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY
MMSZ4681 to MMSZ4717
MMSZ4681-E3-08 to MMSZ4717-E3-08 MMSZ4681-HE3-08 to MMSZ4717-HE3-08
3000 (8 mm tape on 7" reel)
MMSZ4681-E3-18 to MMSZ4717-E3-18 10 000 (8 mm tape on 13" reel)
MMSZ4681-HE3-18 to MMSZ4717-HE3-18
15 000/box 10 000/box
PACKAGE
PACKAGE NAME SOD-123
WEIGHT 10.3 mg